Participant Type equals Alternate,Member,Staff - Assigned

Participant Type 1
Alternate

Member

Staff - Assigned

Total

Group Selected / Nominated By: Group Name 1

At-Large Advisory Committee (ALAC)

Commercial Business Users Constituency (BC)

Governmental Advisory Committee (GAC)

ICANN Board

Internet Service Providers and Connectivity Providers Constituency (ISPCP)

Non-Commercial Stakeholder Group (NCSG)
Registrar Stakeholder Group (RrSG)

Registry Stakeholder Group (RySG)

Security and Stability Advisory Committee (SSAC)
At-Large Advisory Committee (ALAC)
Commercial Business Users Constituency (BC)

GNSO Council

Governmental Advisory Committee (GAC)

ICANN Board

Intellectual Property Constituency (IPC)

Internet Corporation for Assigned Names & Numbers (ICANN)

Internet Service Providers and Connectivity Providers Constituency (ISPCP)

Non-Commercial Stakeholder Group (NCSG)

Registrar Stakeholder Group (RrSG)

Registry Stakeholder Group (RySG)

Security and Stability Advisory Committee (SSAC)

Internet Corporation for Assigned Names & Numbers (ICANN)

Count

Participant Contact Name: Full Name

Holly Raiche
Steve DelBianco

Velimira Nemiguentcheva-Grau

Ryan Carroll

Ledn Felipe Sanchez Ambia
Suman Lal Pradhan
Bruna Santos
Owen Smigelski
Matt Serlin

Theo Geurts

Amr Elsadr

Beth Bacon

Sean Baseri

Greg Aaron

Rod Rasmussen
Alan Greenberg
Hadia Elminiawi
Mark Svancarek
Margie Milam
Brian Beckham
Keith Drazek
Philippe Fouquart
Laureen Kapin
Christopher Lewis-Evans
Melina Asimina Stroungi
Matthew Shears
Becky Burr

Brian King

Jan Janssen

Amy Bivins

Brian Gutterman
Christian Dawson
Thomas Rickert
Stephanie Perrin
Milton Mueller
David Cake

Manju Chen
Stefan Filipovic
James Bladel
Sarah Wyld

Volker Greimann
Alan Woods

Marc Anderson
Matthew Crossman
Tara Whalen
Steve Crocker
Marika Konings
Caitlin Tubergen
Berry Cobb

Terri Agnew
Andrea Glandon

51

Role

Liaison

Co-chair
Chair
Liaison

Liaison
Liaison

Liaison
Liaison

Participation Start Date
15-11-2020
15-11-2020
26-01-2021
26-01-2021
11-12-2020
15-11-2020
03-12-2020
15-11-2020
15-11-2020
15-11-2020
15-11-2020
15-11-2020
15-11-2020
15-11-2020
15-11-2020
15-11-2020
15-11-2020
15-11-2020
15-11-2020
18-02-2021
03-12-2020
26-01-2021
19-11-2020
19-11-2020
20-11-2020
11-12-2020
11-12-2020
20-11-2020
20-11-2020
07-12-2020
10-12-2020
15-11-2020
15-11-2020
03-12-2020
03-12-2020
03-12-2020
03-12-2020
03-12-2020
15-11-2020
15-11-2020
15-11-2020
15-11-2020
15-11-2020
15-11-2020
15-11-2020
10-02-2021
21-10-2020
21-10-2020
21-10-2020
21-10-2020
21-10-2020

Participation End Date

SOl Link
https://community.icann.org/x/eAllAg
https://community.icann.org/x/dYPRAW
https://community.icann.org/x/yQ1ACQ
https://community.icann.org/x/YwalBw
https://community.icann.org/x/PBWAAW
https://community.icann.org/x/pol2B;
https://community.icann.org/x/iBvwAw
https://community.icann.org/x/BalWB;
https://community.icann.org/x/9gHPAQ
https://community.icann.org/x/JgyMA
https://community.icann.org/x/rwJpBQ
https://community.icann.org/x/hhWOAw
https://community.icann.org/x/glOjBg
https://community.icann.org/x/vRaAAw
https://community.icann.org/x/awh1Aw
https://community.icann.org/x/c4BwA,
https://community.icann.org/x/wKrDAw
https://community.icann.org/x/OSyOAw
https://community.icann.org/x/Sw4hB
18-02-2021
https://community.icann.org/x/eAceAg
https://community.icann.org/x/OINEB
https://community.icann.org/x/8ABpBQ
https://community.icann.org/x/7QBpB:
https://community.icann.org/x/-AUNCQ
https://community.icann.org/x/PgaAAw
https://community.icann.org/x/NwGMAg
https://community.icann.org/x/OS4FB
https://community.icann.org/x/4TaAAw

https://community.icann.org/x/NivRA;
https://community.icann.org/x/2YTDAQ
https://community.icann.org/x/mDOfA;
https://community.icann.org/x/JYU3Ag
https://community.icann.org/x/CYQ3A
https://community.icann.org/x/cllmCQ
https://community.icann.org/x/0QHVB
https://community.icann.org/x/-QS5AQ
https://community.icann.org/x/Pwe6A;
https://community.icann.org/x/foBwAg
https://community.icann.org/x/FC8hB
https://community.icann.org/x/BoZEAg
https://community.icann.org/x/fRC8B
https://community.icann.org/x/65aGBg
https://community.icann.org/x/cBK8B




