Participant Type equals Alternate, Member, Staff - Assigned

articipant Type ↑	Group Selected / Nominated By: Group Name ↑	Participant Contact Name: Full Name	Role	Participation Start Date	Participation End Date	SOI Link
Alternate	At-Large Advisory Committee (ALAC)	Holly Raiche		15-11-2020		https://community.icann.org/x/eAllAg
	Commercial Business Users Constituency (BC)	Steve DelBianco		15-11-2020		https://community.icann.org/x/dYPRAw
	Governmental Advisory Committee (GAC)	Velimira Nemiguentcheva-Grau		26-01-2021		https://community.icann.org/x/yQ1ACQ
		Ryan Carroll		26-01-2021		https://community.icann.org/x/YwqJBw
	ICANN Board	León Felipe Sánchez Ambia	Liaison	11-12-2020		https://community.icann.org/x/PBWAAv
	Internet Service Providers and Connectivity Providers Constituency (ISPCP)	Suman Lal Pradhan		15-11-2020		https://community.icann.org/x/pol2Bg
	Non-Commercial Stakeholder Group (NCSG)	Bruna Santos		03-12-2020		https://community.icann.org/x/iBvwAw
	Registrar Stakeholder Group (RrSG)	Owen Smigelski		15-11-2020		https://community.icann.org/x/BalWBg
		Matt Serlin		15-11-2020		https://community.icann.org/x/9gHPAQ
		Theo Geurts		15-11-2020		https://community.icann.org/x/JgyMAg
	Registry Stakeholder Group (RySG)	Amr Elsadr		15-11-2020		https://community.icann.org/x/rwJpBQ
		Beth Bacon		15-11-2020		https://community.icann.org/x/hhWOA
		Sean Baseri		15-11-2020		https://community.icann.org/x/gIOjBg
	Security and Stability Advisory Committee (SSAC)	Greg Aaron		15-11-2020		https://community.icann.org/x/vRaAAw
		Rod Rasmussen		15-11-2020		https://community.icann.org/x/gwh1Aw
Member	At-Large Advisory Committee (ALAC)	Alan Greenberg		15-11-2020		https://community.icann.org/x/c4BwAg
		Hadia Elminiawi		15-11-2020		https://community.icann.org/x/wKrDAw
	Commercial Business Users Constituency (BC)	Mark Svancarek		15-11-2020		https://community.icann.org/x/OSyOAw
		Margie Milam		15-11-2020		https://community.icann.org/x/Sw4hB
	GNSO Council	Brian Beckham	Co-chair	18-02-2021		18-02-2021
		Keith Drazek	Chair	03-12-2020		https://community.icann.org/x/eAoeAg
		Philippe Fouquart	Liaison	26-01-2021		https://community.icann.org/x/OINEB
	Governmental Advisory Committee (GAC)	Laureen Kapin		19-11-2020		https://community.icann.org/x/8ABpBC
		Christopher Lewis-Evans		19-11-2020		https://community.icann.org/x/7QBpBQ
		Melina Asimina Stroungi		20-11-2020		https://community.icann.org/x/-AUNCO
	ICANN Board	Matthew Shears	Liaison	11-12-2020		https://community.icann.org/x/PgaAAw
		Becky Burr	Liaison	11-12-2020		https://community.icann.org/x/NwGMA
	Intellectual Property Constituency (IPC)	Brian King	2.0.50.1	20-11-2020		https://community.icann.org/x/OS4FBC
		Jan Janssen		20-11-2020		https://community.icann.org/x/4TaAAw
	Internet Corporation for Assigned Names & Numbers (ICANN)	Amy Bivins	Liaison	07-12-2020		Titeps,// community.icami.org/ x/ 414/4/W
Staff Assigned	internet corporation for Assigned Names & Numbers (Texavity)	Brian Gutterman	Liaison	10-12-2020		
	Internet Service Providers and Connectivity Providers Constituency (ISPCP)	Christian Dawson	Lidison	15-11-2020		https://community.icann.org/x/NivRAg
		Thomas Rickert		15-11-2020		https://community.icann.org/x/YYTDAQ
	Non-Commercial Stakeholder Group (NCSG)	Stephanie Perrin		03-12-2020		https://community.icann.org/x/mDOfAg
		Milton Mueller		03-12-2020		https://community.icann.org/x/JYU3Ag
		David Cake		03-12-2020		https://community.icann.org/x/CYQ3Ag
		Manju Chen		03-12-2020		https://community.icann.org/x/cIImCQ
		Stefan Filipovic		03-12-2020		https://community.icann.org/x/climed
	Registrar Stakeholder Group (RrSG)	James Bladel		15-11-2020		https://community.icann.org/x/-QS5AQ
	registral stakelloude Group (Kisa)	Sarah Wyld		15-11-2020		https://community.icann.org/x/Pwe6Ag
		Volker Greimann		15-11-2020		https://community.icann.org/x/FwebAg
	Registry Stakeholder Group (RySG)	Alan Woods		15-11-2020		https://community.icann.org/x/FC8hB
		Marc Anderson		15-11-2020		https://community.icann.org/x/PoZEAg
						https://community.icann.org/x/f8C8BQ
	Security and Stability Advisory Committee (SSAC)	Matthew Crossman		15-11-2020		
		Tara Whalen	-	15-11-2020		https://community.icann.org/x/65aGBg
	Internation for Assistant Newsca C. Newscharz (ICANIN)	Steve Crocker	-	10-02-2021		https://community.icann.org/x/cBK8B
Staff - Assigned	Internet Corporation for Assigned Names & Numbers (ICANN)	Marika Konings		21-10-2020		
		Caitlin Tubergen		21-10-2020		
		Berry Cobb		21-10-2020		
		Terri Agnew		21-10-2020		
		Andrea Glandon		21-10-2020		